
BLSGC RED WHITE & BLUE TOURNAMENT RESULTS  –  JULY 11, 2024 
 

 

MEN 
 

18 GROSS: 
1.  Roger Burke               61 
1.  Rich Jones                  61 
2.  Charlie Ryan              62 
2.  Mike Foster                62 
2.  Natu Patel                   62 
3.  John Waickwicz         63           
 
18 NET:  
1.  Gary Falconer            50 
1.  Pat McCloskey           50 
2.  Mac Olson                  51 
2.  Jesse Majkowski        51 
2.  Richard Moser           51 
3.  Dennis Lillo               52 
3.  Derrick Miller            52 
3.  Walt Williams            52 
3.  Carmen Cafasso         52 
3.  Skip Vibert                 52             
 
 
 
 
 
 
Total number of participants:  73 
    Men & Women 
 
 

 

MEN 
 

FRONT 9 GROSS: 
1.  Jimmy Hartzel          31 
1.  Venu Pillai                31 
1.  Tim Dearmin            31 
2.  Roger Adams            32 
2.  Jim Dale                   32 
2.  Roger Woo               32 
2.  Jerry Leonard           32 
2.  Charles Diamond     32 
3.  David Singley          33 
3.  Fred Hahndorf         33 
3.  Tom Cassidy            33 
3.  Fred Ansick             33 
 
FRONT 9 NET: 
1.  Al Hein                    23 
2.  Frank Miller            25 
3.  Dave Van Pernis     26 
3.  Allen Lomax           26 
3.  Ed Molnar               26 
3.  Ralph Massaro        26 
 
 
  

 

MEN 
 

BACK 9 GROSS: 
1.  Mark Rigney                32 
2.  Jon Howey                   33 
3.  Piamboon Tepsuporn   35 
3.  William Miller             35              
 
BACK 9 NET: 
1.  Tom Hodges                 25 
2.  Ken Bassett                  26 
3.  David Blunt                  27               
 
 

PUTTS: 
1.  Mac Olson                    27 
1.  Rich Jones                    27 
2.  Charlie Ryan                28 
2.  Tim Dearmin                28 
3.  Jim Dale                       29            
 
GREENS: 
1.  Mike Foster                   9 
1.  Venu Pillai                    9 
2.  Natu Patel                      8 
3.  Fred Ansick                   7 
3.  Tom Cassidy                 7 
3.  Fred Hahndorf               7 
3.  Allen Lomax                 7 
3.  John Waickwicz            7   
 
    

 

WOMEN 
 

18 GROSS: 
1.  Eleanor Waickwicz      69 
2.  Mary Oehrlein              72  
3.  Barb Cassidy                74    
 
18 NET: 
1.  Judy Mayer                  53  
2.  Sarah Tiller                  55 
2.  Maureen Breen            55 
3.  Janet Buhler                 56            
   
 
 

 

WOMEN 
 

FRONT 9 GROSS: 
1.  Elaine Leonard             37 
2.  Michelle Nuneville       40      
 
BACK 9 GROSS: 
1.  Nancy Jones                40  
2.  Mary Cooper               48             
 
FRONT 9 NET: 
1.  Lambie Renner            25  
2.  Fran Carl                      27 
 
BACK 9 NET: 
1.  Joan Passerino             29           
 
 

 

WOMEN 
 

PUTTS: 
1.  Eleanor Waickwicz      32     
2.  Judy Mayer                  33 
3.  Sarah Tiller                  34 
 
GREENS: 
1.  Barb Cassidy                 7 
2.  Judy Mayer                   6 
3.  Mary Oehrlein               5  
 
 

 


